3.1 Migration Validation

back to Project

Published Exhibits

44 exhibits

Project Board in GitHub

Validated ID Title Library Contact Comments
5 Vintage Vision Mann Curator: Karl Rozyn
6 Summer's Yield Olin Curator: Eliza Bettinger

Curator was: Hannah Tripp

10 Union-Made: Fashioning America in the Twentieth Century ILR/Kheel - Sponsor: Denise Green
Costume
Curator was: Rachel Getman

15 Films, Mills, and Poets: Mid-Century Bombay Mann Curator: Karl Rozyn
18 Go Figure: The Fashion Silhouette and the Female Form Costume Sponsor: Denise Green
Curator was: Rachel Getman
19 The Biggest Little Fashion City Costume Sponsor: Denise Green
Curator was: Rachel Getman
20 Apples to Cider Mann Curator: Karl Rozyn Issues #501, #5
02
25 Women Empowered: Fashions from the Frontline Costume Sponsor : Denise Green
Curator: Rachel Getman
26 Texture Costume Sponsor: Denise Green
Curator was: Rachel Getman
27 Unturned Leaves Mann Curator: Karl Rozyn Issue #501
28 CHOCOLATE: Food of the Gods Mann Owner: Kevin Kidwell
29 BackyardRevival: American Heritage Poultry Mann Owner: Kevin Kidwell
33 Caught Between the Pages: Treasures from the Franclemont Owner: Kevin Kidwell
Collection
32 A Buzz about Bees: Four Hundred Years of Bees and Beekeeping = Mann Owner: Kevin Kidwell
49 FASHION & FEATHERS Costume Owner: Denise Green


https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/exhibits/CUL+Online+Exhibits+Home
https://github.com/cul-it/exhibits-library-cornell-edu/projects/3
https://github.com/cul-it/exhibits-library-cornell-edu/issues/501
https://github.com/cul-it/exhibits-library-cornell-edu/issues/502
https://github.com/cul-it/exhibits-library-cornell-edu/issues/502
https://github.com/cul-it/exhibits-library-cornell-edu/issues/501

50

52

54

55

57

59

60

61

63

64

66

69

70

71

72

73

75

76

7

78

Black Excellence: Fashion that Prevails

Written in Petals

Chinese Traditional Dress

Do It Yourself, Do It Together

The Trees of Cornell

Arachnophilia

Selections from the Barazangi Map Collection

Engaging Early American History through Mapping

Story/Lines

A. D. White Library Tour

Notes from Cornell Typewriters

Standards for a New Womanhood

Work Left Unsaid: Performing and Visual Artwork of Spring 2020

Green Armor: Wrap, Protect, Cover, Perform

Trash: Rethink and Reclaim

In Search of Costumes from Many Lands

A Fashionista's Guide to the Galaxy

Flights of Fancy

Concealing and Revealing

Fashion in Transit

Costume

Mann

Costume

Mann

Mann

Mann

Olin

Olin

Mann

Olin

Olin

Costume

Student

Organizations

Costume

Costume

Costume

Costume

Costume

Costume

Costume

Owner: Denise Green

Owner: Daisy Wiley

Owner: Denise Green

Owner: Karl Rozyn

Curator: Karl Rozyn

Owner: Karl Rozyn

Curator: Craig Mains

Curator: Craig Mains

Owner: Karl Rozyn

Curator: Craig Mains

Owner: Craig Mains

Owner: Denise Green

Curator: Charlotte Jones

Staff Sponsor: Mark Vorreuter

Owner: Denise Green

Owner: Denise Green

Owner: Denise Green

Owner: Denise Green

Owner: Denise Green

Owner: Denise Green

Owner: Denise Green

Issue #501


https://github.com/cul-it/exhibits-library-cornell-edu/issues/501

79

83

85

86

87

89

91

92

93

Bridging Worlds: Buddhist Words and Works SE Asia Collections | Owner: Emily Zinger
Building a Collection: Giok Po Oey and the John M Echols SE Asia Collections | Owner: Emily Zinger
Collection

The Prep Costume Owner: Denise Green

Clothing Amidst Conflict Costume
Olin @ 50: Inspiration Since 1961 Olin
Uris Historical Tour Uris
When the Emperor Was Divine Costume
Fabricating Archives of African History Costume
Uris Library Cocktail Lounge Uris

Exhibits Under Development

26 exhibits

Validated

ID

22

23

30

34

35

36

37

38

Title Library

Challenging the Deep

The Student Experience at ILR ILR

Never Mind the Pussy Cat: The Ornithological Art of Edward Lear

A Taste for Science: Home Economics Brings Modernity to the
Kitchen

Meatless Mondays, Wheatless Wednesdays: Home Economists in
World War |

Fast and Affordable: A Century of Prefab Housing

Winter Bananas, Northern Spys and King Luscious: Apples in
America

Mail Order Gardens: Selections from the Ethel Zoe Bailey
Horticultural Catalog Collection

Owner: Denise Green

Owner: Susette Newberry, Craig

Mains

Owner: Susette Newberry, Craig

Mains

Owner: Susette Newberry, Craig

Mains

Owner: Judith Byfield
Staff Liaison: Virginia Cole

Owner: Susette Newberry, Craig

Mains

Contact
Curator: Karl

Rozyn

Curator: Steven
Calco

Owner: Kevin
Kidwell

Owner: Kevin
Kidwell

Owner: Kevin
Kidwell

Owner: Kevin
Kidwell

Owner: Kevin
Kidwell

Owner: Kevin
Kidwell

Comments

under active development

under active development

converting from Mann exhibit -- under
active development

converting from Mann exhibit -- under
active development

converting from Mann exhibit -- under
active development

converting from Mann exhibit -- under
active development

converting from Mann exhibit -- under
active development

converting from Mann exhibit -- under
active development



39

40

41

42

43

44

45

51

62

65

67

68

74

81

88

94

Mycological Marvels: Selections from the Mann Library Collections

Majesty Sublime: Alexander Wilson's Epic 1804 Walk from

Philadelphia to Niagara Falls

Inland Waters: James G. Needham and the Origins of Cornell

Limnology

Rainbows & Plunge Pools: An Angler's Alphabet

Keepers of the Hill: The Trees of Cornell

Out of the Teeming Sea: Glass Invertebrate Models

Language of Flowers

Heavy Metal: The Malleability of Fashion

Wason Map Collection 100th Anniversery Olin

Moon and Mars Olin

REVOLUTION & RESTRAINT

Drafting the Library Olin

Style of Hip Hop, Examined

Bluest Eye

The Heart of the University: Where Any Person Can Find Answers to

Any Question

The Heart of the University

Owner:
Kidwell

Owner:
Kidwell

Owner:
Kidwell

Owner:
Kidwell

Owner:
Kidwell

Owner:

erretti

Owner:

erretti

Owner:

Green

Owner
Mains

Owner:

Mains

Owner:

Green

Owner
Mains

Kevin

Kevin

Kevin

Kevin

Kevin

EvelineF

EvelineF

Denise

: Craig

Craig

Denise

: Craig

Sponsor:
Denise Green

converting from Mann exhibit -- under
active development

converting from Mann exhibit -- under
active development

converting from Mann exhibit -- under
active development

converting from Mann exhibit -- under
active development

converting from Mann exhibit -- under
active development



	3.1 Migration Validation

