3.1 Migration Validation

back to Project

Published Exhibits

44 exhibits

Project Board in GitHub

Validated	ID	Title	Library	Contact	Comments
	5	Vintage Vision	Mann	Curator: Karl Rozyn	
	6	Summer's Yield	Olin	Curator: Eliza Bettinger Curator was: Hannah Tripp	
	10	Union-Made: Fashioning America in the Twentieth Century	ILR/Kheel - Costume	Sponsor: Denise Green Curator was: Rachel Getman	
	15	Films, Mills, and Poets: Mid-Century Bombay	Mann	Curator: Karl Rozyn	
	18	Go Figure: The Fashion Silhouette and the Female Form	Costume	Sponsor: Denise Green Curator was: Rachel Getman	
	19	The Biggest Little Fashion City	Costume	Sponsor: Denise Green Curator was: Rachel Getman	
	20	Apples to Cider	Mann	Curator: Karl Rozyn	Issues #501, #5 02
	25	Women Empowered: Fashions from the Frontline	Costume	Sponsor : Denise Green Curator: Rachel Getman	
	26	Texture	Costume	Sponsor: Denise Green Curator was: Rachel Getman	
	27	Unturned Leaves	Mann	Curator: Karl Rozyn	Issue #501
	28	CHOCOLATE: Food of the Gods	Mann	Owner: Kevin Kidwell	
	29	BackyardRevival: American Heritage Poultry	Mann	Owner: Kevin Kidwell	
	33	Caught Between the Pages: Treasures from the Franclemont Collection		Owner: Kevin Kidwell	
	32	A Buzz about Bees: Four Hundred Years of Bees and Beekeeping	Mann	Owner: Kevin Kidwell	
	49	FASHION & FEATHERS	Costume	Owner: Denise Green	

✓	50	Black Excellence: Fashion that Prevails	Costume	Owner: Denise Green	
	52	Written in Petals	Mann	Owner: Daisy Wiley	
	54	Chinese Traditional Dress	Costume	Owner: Denise Green	
	55	Do It Yourself, Do It Together	Mann	Owner: Karl Rozyn	
	57	The Trees of Cornell	Mann	Curator: Karl Rozyn	
	59	Arachnophilia	Mann	Owner: Karl Rozyn	
	60	Selections from the Barazangi Map Collection	Olin	Curator: Craig Mains	
	61	Engaging Early American History through Mapping	Olin	Curator: Craig Mains	
	63	Story/Lines	Mann	Owner: Karl Rozyn	Issue #501
	64	A. D. White Library Tour	Olin	Curator: Craig Mains	
	66	Notes from Cornell Typewriters	Olin	Owner: Craig Mains	
	69	Standards for a New Womanhood	Costume	Owner: Denise Green	
	70	Work Left Unsaid: Performing and Visual Artwork of Spring 2020	Student Organizations	Curator: Charlotte Jones Staff Sponsor: Mark Vorreuter	
	71	Green Armor: Wrap, Protect, Cover, Perform	Costume	Owner: Denise Green	
	72	Trash: Rethink and Reclaim	Costume	Owner: Denise Green	
	73	In Search of Costumes from Many Lands	Costume	Owner: Denise Green	
	75	A Fashionista's Guide to the Galaxy	Costume	Owner: Denise Green	
	76	Flights of Fancy	Costume	Owner: Denise Green	
	77	Concealing and Revealing	Costume	Owner: Denise Green	
	78	Fashion in Transit	Costume	Owner: Denise Green	

~	79	Bridging Worlds: Buddhist Words and Works	SE Asia Collections	Owner: Emily Zinger
~	83	Building a Collection: Giok Po Oey and the John M Echols Collection	SE Asia Collections	Owner: Emily Zinger
~	85	The Prep	Costume	Owner: Denise Green
	86	Clothing Amidst Conflict	Costume	Owner: Denise Green
~	87	Olin @ 50: Inspiration Since 1961	Olin	Owner: Susette Newberry, Craig Mains
~	89	Uris Historical Tour	Uris	Owner: Susette Newberry, Craig Mains
	91	When the Emperor Was Divine	Costume	Owner: Susette Newberry, Craig Mains
	92	Fabricating Archives of African History	Costume	Owner: Judith Byfield Staff Liaison: Virginia Cole
~	93	Uris Library Cocktail Lounge	Uris	Owner: Susette Newberry, Craig Mains

Exhibits Under Development

26 exhibits

Validated	ID	Title	Library	Contact	Comments
	22	Challenging the Deep		Curator: Karl Rozyn	under active development
~	23	The Student Experience at ILR	ILR	Curator: Steven Calco	under active development
	30	Never Mind the Pussy Cat: The Ornithological Art of Edward Lear		Owner: Kevin Kidwell	converting from Mann exhibit under active development
	34	A Taste for Science: Home Economics Brings Modernity to the Kitchen		Owner: Kevin Kidwell	converting from Mann exhibit under active development
	35	Meatless Mondays, Wheatless Wednesdays: Home Economists in World War I		Owner: Kevin Kidwell	converting from Mann exhibit under active development
	36	Fast and Affordable: A Century of Prefab Housing		Owner: Kevin Kidwell	converting from Mann exhibit under active development
	37	Winter Bananas, Northern Spys and King Luscious: Apples in America		Owner: Kevin Kidwell	converting from Mann exhibit under active development
	38	Mail Order Gardens: Selections from the Ethel Zoe Bailey Horticultural Catalog Collection		Owner: Kevin Kidwell	converting from Mann exhibit under active development

39	Mycological Marvels: Selections from the Mann Library Collections		Owner: Kevin Kidwell	converting from Mann exhibit under active development
40	Majesty Sublime: Alexander Wilson's Epic 1804 Walk from Philadelphia to Niagara Falls		Owner: Kevin Kidwell	converting from Mann exhibit under active development
41	Inland Waters: James G. Needham and the Origins of Cornell Limnology		Owner: Kevin Kidwell	converting from Mann exhibit under active development
42	Rainbows & Plunge Pools: An Angler's Alphabet		Owner: Kevin Kidwell	converting from Mann exhibit under active development
43	Keepers of the Hill: The Trees of Cornell		Owner: Kevin Kidwell	converting from Mann exhibit under active development
44	Out of the Teeming Sea: Glass Invertebrate Models		Owner: EvelineF erretti	
45	Language of Flowers		Owner: EvelineF erretti	
51	Heavy Metal: The Malleability of Fashion		Owner: Denise Green	
62	Wason Map Collection 100th Anniversery	Olin	Owner: Craig Mains	
65	Moon and Mars	Olin	Owner: Craig Mains	
67	REVOLUTION & RESTRAINT		Owner: Denise Green	
68	Drafting the Library	Olin	Owner: Craig Mains	
74	Style of Hip Hop, Examined		Sponsor: Denise Green	
81	Bluest Eye			
88	The Heart of the University: Where Any Person Can Find Answers to Any Question			
94	The Heart of the University			